

Northland Securities Overview:

Northland Securities, Inc., is a diversified financial services firm, including investment banking and full-service broker-dealer divisions, offering investment and finance services for government entities, financial institutions, non-profit organizations, and individual investors. Northland is a leading underwriter of tax-exempt bonds in the Midwest, and is recognized for its equity markets research and specialization in finance and capital market access for corporate, government, and non-profit clients. Headquartered in Minneapolis, Minnesota, Northland Securities has branch offices in California, Colorado, Illinois, Iowa, Michigan, New York, and Wisconsin. Northland's research group provides in-depth research for leading samall and mid-cap companies in growth sectors of the economy. The group has expertise in Business Services, Consumer Energy, Healthcare, Industrial Growth, and Technology. Northland's institutional sales and trading group provides active market making and trading support in its targeted sectors and coverage companies.

Disclosures:

Northland Capital Markets is the trade name for certain capital markets and investment banking divisions of Northland Securities, Inc. For informational purposes only. Consult the appropriate professionals for tax and legal information. This is not an offer to buy or sell securities. Telephone: 612-851-5900

Minneapolis | Newport Beach | New York